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Overviews

Fixed Fiber Optical Attenuators are used in the fiber optic links to reduce the optical power at a certain
level .Adaptor type fixed attenuator are available for singlemode LC, SC, ST, FC types, select from 1310nm or
1550nm , all the products meet the needs of optic network .

Feature

 High precision attenuation
 Component testing
 Small size house
 1~30dbm is optional

Specification

Item Unit Technical Parameter

Wavelength nm 1310/1550

Return Loss dB PC≥50d, UPC≥55, APC≥60

Attenuation Range dB 1~20

Attenuation Tolerance dB ±0.5 （1~10dB） ,±1.0（11~30dB）

General

Polarization Dependent Loss dB <0.1

Maximum Optical Input Power 200mW

Connector type FC ,SC,FC/APC,SC/APC,LC,MU..

Operation Temperature ℃ -40~+75

Storage Temperature ℃ -40~+75
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